MURP Music Repertoire-Perf Study
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MURP Music Repertoire-Perf Study

1865

1969

1866

1867

1868

1869

1870

1871

1872

1873

ELEMENTARY PIANO

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

INTERMEDIATE PIANO
MURP 101.

ORGAN CLASS

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS |

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS Il

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS I

KEYBD SKILLS FORMUSICED |
MURP 203 or equivalent

KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSICED |
MURP 203 or equivalent

INTRODUCTION TO VOCAL STUDIES
Concurrent registration in voice lessons.

GERMAN SINGING DICTION
Concurrent registration in voice lessons.
FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITAR |

TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP

HARPSICHORD ACCOMPANIMENT

Sophomore standing, primary instrument is keyboard, or

consent of the instructor
TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP

INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP

INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP

TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP

INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP

INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP

ELEMENTARY PIANO

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

INTERMEDIATE PIANO
MURP 101

ORGAN CLASS

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS |

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS II

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS Il

KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSICED Il
MURP 211

KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED Il
MURP 211

ENGLISH SINGING DICTION
Concurrent registration in voice lessons
FRENCH SINGING DICTION
Concurrent registration in voice lessons

Fall Term 2004

03:00-04.00 T

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

08:30-09:40 T

11:10-12:20 M

04:10-05:10 M

04:10-05:10 M

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

101 U2 L:9 APR Ms. Tai

151 U2 L:9 APR Ms. Tai

161 U3 L:6 APR Ms. Handford
201 U1l APR Ms. Van De Loo
202 U1 APR Ms. Van De Loo
203 U1l APR Ms. Van De Loo
211 U1 L:9 APR Ms. Van De Loo
211 Ul L:9 APR Ms. Van De Loo
271 U0 S/U Only APR Ms. Bozeman
274 U0 S/U Only APR Ms. Koestner
311 Ul APR Mr. Wysock
390 U:Variable APR Staff

410 Ul APR Ms. Handford
590 U:Variable APR Staff

595  U:Variable APR Staff

599  U:Variable APR Staff

690  U:Variable APR Staff

695  U:Variable APR Staff

699  U:Variable APR Staff

101 U2 L9  APR Ms. Tai

151 U2 L:9 APR Ms. Tai

161 U3 L6 APR Ms. Handford
201 U1 APR Ms. Van De Loo
202 U1 APR Ms. Van De Loo
203 U1 APR Ms. Van De Loo
212 U1l L:9 APR Ms. Van De Loo
212 U1 L:9 APR Ms. Van De Loo
272 U0 S/U Only APR Ms. Bozeman
275 U0 S/U Only APR Ms. Koestner

Winter Term 2005
03:00-04:00 T

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

08:30-09:40 T

11:10-12:10 M

04:10-05:10 M

04:10-05:10 M

MuUsI 127

MUSI 127

MUSI 127

MUSI 254

MUSI 259

MUSI 127

MUSI 127

MuUsI 127

MUSI 254

MUSI 259



1874

1875

1876

1878

1879

1880

1881

1882

1883

1884

1885

MURP Music Repertoire-Perf Study

3865

3974

3866

3867

3868

3869

3870

3871

3872

3873

3874

3876

3877

3878

3879

3880

3881

3882

FUNC SKILLS FOR KEYBD MAJRS |

FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITAR Il

TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP

LIT OF THE PIANO |

Consent of instructor

VOCAL LITERATURE

Junior standing or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP

INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP

INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP

TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP

INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP

INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP

ELEMENTARY PIANO

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

INTERMEDIATE PIANO

MURP 101

ORGAN CLASS

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS Il
BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS IlI
ITALIAN AND LATIN SINGING DICT

Concurrent registration in voice lessons

RECITATIVE

Concurrent registration in voice lessons

INTRO TO VOCAL JAZZ TECHNIQUES

FUNC SKILLS FOR KEYBD MAJRS Il

FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITAR Il

TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP

LIT OF THE PIANO Il

MUPR 451

TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP

INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP

INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP

TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP

INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP

INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP

301 U1l APR Ms. Van De Loo Arranged

312 U1l APR Mr. Wysock Arranged

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

451 U6 APR Mr. Kim 08:30-09:40 MWF

455 U3 APR Ms. Koestner 01:20-02:20 TR

590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

595 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

695 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
Spring Term 2005

101 U2 L:9 APR Ms. Tai 03:00-04:00 T

151 U2 L:9 APR Ms. Tai Arranged

161 U3 L:6 APR Ms. Handford Arranged

202 U1l Ms. Van De Loo Arranged

203 U1l Ms. Van De Loo Arranged

273 U0 S/U Only Ms. Koestner 04:10-05:10 M

276 U0 S/U Only Ms. Koestner 04:30-05:30 R

280 U1 L:8 APR Ms. Salerno 01:30-02:40 W

302 U1l Ms. Van De Loo Arranged

313 U1l Mr. Wysock Arranged

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

452 U6 APR Mr. Novgorodsky 08:30-09:40 MWF

590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

595  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

695 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

MUSI 146

MUSI 146

MUSI 127

MUSI 259

MUSI 254

SHAT 046

MUSI 146



