MURP	Music Repertoire-Perf Study							_Fall	Term 2004	
5833	ELEMENTARY PIANO Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study	101	U:2		L:9	APR	Ms. Tai		03:00-04:00 T	MUSI 127
5934	INTERMEDIATE PIANO MURP 101.	151	U:2		L:9	APR	Ms. Tai		Arranged	
5834	ORGAN CLASS	161	U:3		L:6	APR	Ms. Handford		Arranged	
5835	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS I	201	U:1			APR	Ms. Van De Loo		Arranged	
5836	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS II	202	U:1			APR	Ms. Van De Loo		Arranged	
5837	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS III	203	U:1			APR	Ms. Van De Loo		Arranged	
5838	KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED I MURP 203 or equivalent	211	U:1		L:9	APR	Ms. Van De Loo		08:30-09:40 T	MUSI 127
5839	KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED I MURP 203 or equivalent	211	U:1		L:9	APR	Ms. Van De Loo		11:10-12:20 M	MUSI 127
5840	INTRODUCTION TO VOCAL STUDIES Concurrent registration in voice lessons.	271	U:0	S/U Only		APR	Ms. Bozeman		04:10-05:10 M	MUSI 254
5841	GERMAN SINGING DICTION Concurrent registration in voice lessons.	274	U:0	S/U Only		APR	Ms. Koestner		04:10-05:10 M	MUSI 259
5842	FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITAR I	311	U:1			APR	Mr. Wysock		Arranged	
5844	TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP	390	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5845	HARPSICHORD ACCOMPANIMENT Sophomore standing, primary instrument is keyboard, or	410	U:1			APR	Ms. Handford		Arranged	
5846	consent of the instructor TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP	590	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5847	INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP	595	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5848	INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP	599	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5849	TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP	690	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5850	INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP	695	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5851	INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP	699	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
MURP	Music Repertoire-Perf Study							- Win	ter Term 2005	
1865	ELEMENTARY PIANO Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study	101	U:2		L:9	APR	Ms. Tai		03:00-04:00 T	MUSI 127
1969	INTERMEDIATE PIANO MURP 101	151	U:2		L:9	APR	Ms. Tai		Arranged	
1866	ORGAN CLASS	161	U:3		L:6	APR	Ms. Handford		Arranged	
1867	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS I	201	U:1			APR	Ms. Van De Loo		Arranged	
1868	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS II	202	U:1			APR	Ms. Van De Loo		Arranged	
1869	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS III	203	U:1			APR	Ms. Van De Loo		Arranged	
1870	KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED II MURP 211	212	U:1		L:9	APR	Ms. Van De Loo		08:30-09:40 T	MUSI 127
1871	KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED II MURP 211	212	U:1		L:9	APR	Ms. Van De Loo		11:10-12:10 M	MUSI 127
1872	ENGLISH SINGING DICTION Concurrent registration in voice lessons	272	U:0	S/U Only		APR	Ms. Bozeman		04:10-05:10 M	MUSI 254
1873	FRENCH SINGING DICTION Concurrent registration in voice lessons	275	U:0	S/U Only		APR	Ms. Koestner		04:10-05:10 M	MUSI 259

1874	FUNC SKILLS FOR KEYBD MAJRS I	301	U:1			APR	Ms. Van De Loo		Arranged	
1875	FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITAR II	312	U:1			APR	Mr. Wysock		Arranged	
1876	TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP	390	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1878	LIT OF THE PIANO I Consent of instructor	451	U:6			APR	Mr. Kim		08:30-09:40 MWF	MUSI 146
1879	VOCAL LITERATURE Junior standing or consent of instructor	455	U:3			APR	Ms. Koestner		01:20-02:20 TR	MUSI 146
1880	TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP	590	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1881	INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP	595	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1882	INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP	599	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1883	TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP	690	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1884	INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP	695	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1885	INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP	699	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
MURP	Music Repertoire-Perf Study							-Spri	ng Term 2005	
3865	ELEMENTARY PIANO Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study	101	U:2		L:9	APR	Ms. Tai	ор	03:00-04:00 T	MUSI 127
3974	INTERMEDIATE PIANO MURP 101	151	U:2		L:9	APR	Ms. Tai		Arranged	
3866	ORGAN CLASS	161	U:3		L:6	APR	Ms. Handford		Arranged	
3867	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS II	202	U:1				Ms. Van De Loo		Arranged	
3868	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS III	203	U:1				Ms. Van De Loo		Arranged	
3869	ITALIAN AND LATIN SINGING DICT Concurrent registration in voice lessons	273	U:0	S/U Only			Ms. Koestner		04:10-05:10 M	MUSI 259
3870	RECITATIVE Concurrent registration in voice lessons	276	U:0	S/U Only			Ms. Koestner		04:30-05:30 R	MUSI 254
3871	INTRO TO VOCAL JAZZ TECHNIQUES	280	U:1		L:8	APR	Ms. Salerno		01:30-02:40 W	SHAT 046
3872	FUNC SKILLS FOR KEYBD MAJRS II	302	U:1				Ms. Van De Loo		Arranged	
3873	FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITAR III	313	U:1				Mr. Wysock		Arranged	
3874	TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP	390	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
3876	LIT OF THE PIANO II MUPR 451	452	U:6			APR	Mr. Novgorodsky		08:30-09:40 MWF	MUSI 146
3877	TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP	590	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
3878	INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP	595	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
3879	INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP	599	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
3880	TUTORIAL IN MUS PERF & REP	690	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
3881	INTERNSHIP IN MUS PERF & REP	695	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
3882	INDEP STUDY IN MUS PERF & REP	699	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	